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Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów 16-lat w pływaniu
Dębica, 10- - 12-7-2015

Konkurencja 20 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 16 lat
2015-07-11 - 17:41 Wyniki Finał
Rekord Polski Open 3:45.71 STANCZYK Przemyslaw 00116 Chiba (JPN) 2007-08-21
Rekord Polski Open 3:45.71 STANCZYK Przemyslaw 00116 Chiba (JPN) 2007-08-21
Rekord Polski 16 3:57.20 PIELOWSKI Krzysztof 00213 Gorzow Wlkp. 2007-12-01
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Finał A
1. KAŁUŻYŃSKI Antoni 99 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów Warszawa 4:01.80 753

50m: 27.82 27.82 150m: 1:28.17 30.52 250m: 2:29.19 30.35 350m: 3:31.16 30.72
100m: 57.65 29.83 200m: 1:58.84 30.67 300m: 3:00.44 31.25 400m: 4:01.80 30.64

2. KRAWCZYK Paweł 99 BUKS Warszawa 4:03.65 736
50m: 27.85 27.85 150m: 1:28.33 30.62 250m: 2:30.79 31.42 350m: 3:33.69 31.26

100m: 57.71 29.86 200m: 1:59.37 31.04 300m: 3:02.43 31.64 400m: 4:03.65 29.96

3. PARZYNOWSKI Wojciech 99 TP OLIMPIJCZYK Aleksandrów Ł. 4:05.26 722
50m: 28.30 28.30 150m: 1:30.20 30.87 250m: 2:33.02 31.28 350m: 3:35.74 30.84

100m: 59.33 31.03 200m: 2:01.74 31.54 300m: 3:04.90 31.88 400m: 4:05.26 29.52

4. PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz 99 PZP 4:05.50 720
50m: 28.40 28.40 150m: 1:30.86 31.27 250m: 2:33.98 31.80 350m: 3:37.12 31.37

100m: 59.59 31.19 200m: 2:02.18 31.32 300m: 3:05.75 31.77 400m: 4:05.50 28.38

5. CHMIELEWSKI Jakub 99 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 4:05.79 717
50m: 28.37 28.37 150m: 1:29.63 30.86 250m: 2:32.35 30.87 350m: 3:35.17 31.00

100m: 58.77 30.40 200m: 2:01.48 31.85 300m: 3:04.17 31.82 400m: 4:05.79 30.62

6. ROGOZIŃSKI Mateusz SOc 99 KS KSZO Ostrowiec 4:10.53 677
50m: 28.83 28.83 150m: 1:31.03 31.35 250m: 2:35.13 32.12 350m: 3:39.05 31.39

100m: 59.68 30.85 200m: 2:03.01 31.98 300m: 3:07.66 32.53 400m: 4:10.53 31.48

7. STANEK Adam SO 99 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 4:11.23 672
50m: 29.66 29.66 150m: 1:32.52 31.60 250m: 2:35.73 31.87 350m: 3:39.90 32.17

100m: 1:00.92 31.26 200m: 2:03.86 31.34 300m: 3:07.73 32.00 400m: 4:11.23 31.33

8. CUKANOW Michał 99 TP OLIMPIJCZYK Aleksandrów Ł. 4:14.03 650
50m: 28.53 28.53 150m: 1:30.82 31.53 250m: 2:34.60 32.15 350m: 3:40.58 33.08

100m: 59.29 30.76 200m: 2:02.45 31.63 300m: 3:07.50 32.90 400m: 4:14.03 33.45

Finał B
9. MAŁYSKA Bartosz 99 UKS SKARPA Lublin 4:12.02 665

50m: 28.65 28.65 150m: 1:31.09 31.67 250m: 2:35.78 32.07 350m: 3:39.83 31.66
100m: 59.42 30.77 200m: 2:03.71 32.62 300m: 3:08.17 32.39 400m: 4:12.02 32.19

10. LENARTOWICZ Kacper 99 IKS Konstancin 4:15.03 642
50m: 29.40 29.40 150m: 1:33.09 32.32 250m: 2:38.37 32.84 350m: 3:43.66 32.65

100m: 1:00.77 31.37 200m: 2:05.53 32.44 300m: 3:11.01 32.64 400m: 4:15.03 31.37

11. KEPA Kacper 99 UKS GOS Raszyn 4:16.15 634
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:34.99 32.22 250m: 2:39.57 32.29 350m: 3:44.63 32.53

100m: 1:02.77 32.88 200m: 2:07.28 32.29 300m: 3:12.10 32.53 400m: 4:16.15 31.52

12. BRYŁA Kamil 99 MTP LUBLINIANKA Lublin 4:17.63 623
50m: 28.63 28.63 150m: 1:32.05 32.23 250m: 2:37.98 33.05 350m: 3:45.06 33.80

100m: 59.82 31.19 200m: 2:04.93 32.88 300m: 3:11.26 33.28 400m: 4:17.63 32.57

13. WASIUK Jakub SO 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn Koźle 4:18.40 617
50m: 29.94 29.94 150m: 1:35.49 33.32 250m: 2:41.29 32.71 350m: 3:47.65 33.05

100m: 1:02.17 32.23 200m: 2:08.58 33.09 300m: 3:14.60 33.31 400m: 4:18.40 30.75

14. WALCZAK Szymon 99 MKS PARK WODNY Tarnowskie Góry 4:18.80 614
50m: 28.53 28.53 150m: 1:33.32 32.94 250m: 2:39.77 33.40 350m: 3:47.06 33.85

100m: 1:00.38 31.85 200m: 2:06.37 33.05 300m: 3:13.21 33.44 400m: 4:18.80 31.74
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Konkurencja 20, Chłopców, 400m dowolny, Finał, 16 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

15. KOLANOWSKI Wiktor 99 SMS Galicja Kraków 4:21.35 597
50m: 29.64 29.64 150m: 1:35.82 250m: 2:43.07 33.22 350m: 3:49.28 32.71

100m: 200m: 2:09.85 34.03 300m: 3:16.57 33.50 400m: 4:21.35 32.07

16. OSTROWSKI Dominik SO 99 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 4:21.36 596
50m: 29.60 29.60 150m: 1:35.94 33.43 250m: 2:43.52 33.93 350m: 3:50.93

100m: 1:02.51 32.91 200m: 2:09.59 33.65 300m: 400m: 4:21.36 30.43


